

CANADIAN PROFESSIONAL RODEO ASSOCIATION

2025 ASSOCIATE MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

As an Associate Membership, you will receive:

- A special CPRA Associate Member I.D. card
- Copy of the annual Media Guide (if available)

Please complete the form below and submit to the CPRA office:

CPRA Merchandise

Associate Memberships are \$122.22 annually payable in Canadian funds and expire December 31st of each year. You can contact the CPRA for more information at (403) 945-0903.

Please provide your feedback	
	c or suggestions on CPRA merchandise:
E-Tr	nclose cheque, money order or a certified cheque in Canadian funds. ansfer payments can be made to finance@rodeocanada.com γ credit card, please contact the office by phone at (403) 945-0903 ≺
T-shirt	Hoodie
CPRA merchandise may fr	rom time to time include clothing. Please provide the following sizes:
Email:	
Telephone:	
Postal Code:	
Address:	
Name:	
Associate Membership #:	
Date of Application:	

Email: reception@rodeocanada.com

Phone: (403) 945-0903 Fax: (403) 945-0936